Offre de formation: sociologie de I’organisation et du travail
Semestre: M_S1
Année Académique: 2025/2026

f/[\\\
(,é

39 2020 34010489 ABABSA Nasreddine groupe 1
10 2018 34003391 ADJEL Seif eddine groupe 1
31 2022 34002004 ALLAG Haroun groupe 1
49 2022 34000813 BELKHIR Radja groupe 1
45 2021 34002219 BENDJEDA Rawia-isra groupe 1
5 2021 34003765 BENZEROUAL Soumia groupe 1
56 2022 34000314 BOUKREROUFA Ayoub groupe 1
16 2022 34022816 BOUSTEILA Rim errihane groupe 1
2 2021 34007017 CHAFAI Mohamed amine groupe 1
4 2021 34005368 DAFRI Ahmed raid groupe 1
14 2022 34054605 DEKKAR Bouthaina groupe 1
55 2021 34000052 DRIF Oumaima groupe 1
29 2022 34000706 FARHI Khouloud groupe 1
17 2022 34024903 GASMI Mekka groupe 1
12 2022 34024208 GOUADIJELIA Aya groupe 1
25 2022 34000719 GOUDIJIL Douaa groupe 1
15 2021 34006947 HADJADJ Athmane groupe 1
20 2022 34010715 HAMLAOUI Achwaq groupe 1
19 2022 34011009 ILIHOUM Imane groupe 1
18 2022 34000506 KHIAT Aya nidhal groupe 1
37 2022 34012405 LADOUALI Haythem groupe 1
44 2022 34079715 MAHALI Hichem groupe 1
30 2022 34064102 MESSAOUDI Asma groupe 1
21 2022 34010605 NASRI Amina-lamisse groupe 1
51 2022 34043120 OUAAR Fatma zohra groupe 1
38 2022 34001415 OUDNI Fatima zohra groupe 1
9 2018 34004907 RAHMANI Naoufel groupe 1
3 2021 34006863 ROUAIGUIA Aya groupe 1
40 2022 34056418 SEGHIER Doua groupe 1
26 2022 34011106 TOUAHRIA Besmala groupe 1
13 2021 34007829 ZITOUNI Hanane groupe 1
42 2022 34022218 ABABSA Idris groupe 2
35 2022 34001012 BASSI Selma groupe 2
33 2022 34074502 BEKKOUCHE Roumaissa groupe 2
52 2022 34066405 BERKANE Donia groupe 2
41 2022 34033519 BRADAI Chourouk groupe 2
47 2022 34039605 CHELOUACHE Imad groupe 2
8 2019 34010226 CHOREFI Abdelaziz groupe 2
23 2020 35012918 CHOUCHANE Imane groupe 2
1 2014 34005817 GOURARI Abdelmalek groupe 2
28 2022 34033914 GUELLIF Moatez bellah groupe 2
46 2022 34000108 KADDOUR Ahlem groupe 2
54 2022 34066504 KAOUCHE Faiza groupe 2
7 2021 34000061 KOUACHI Aymen groupe 2
24 2022 34045514 KOUACHKHIA Kaouther groupe 2




34
36
27
48
53
50

22
43
11
32

2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022

34000341
34011501
34033019
34060801
34043216
34033905
34000452
34058513
34032902
34003927
34077515

MAAMERI
MANSOURI
MERGOUD
MOKHBI
MOSBAH
MOUALDI
NASRI
NOURI
RAHALI
SIGHA
ZERROUKI

Lamia

Sarra

Ikram

Aya
Maysoune
Meriem
Nour el kouds
Farah

Assia
Meissaloune
Fouzia

groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2




