Offre de formation: sociologie de l'organisation et du travail

Semestre: M_S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
39	2020	34010489	ABABSA	Nasreddine	groupe 1
10	2018	34003391	ADJEL	Seif eddine	groupe 1
31	2022	34002004	ALLAG	Haroun	groupe 1
49	2022	34000813	BELKHIR	Radja	groupe 1
45	2021	34002219	BENDJEDA	Rawia-isra	groupe 1
5	2021	34003765	BENZEROUAL	Soumia	groupe 1
56	2022	34000314	BOUKREROUFA	Ayoub	groupe 1
16	2022	34022816	BOUSTEILA	Rim errihane	groupe 1
2	2021	34007017	CHAFAI	Mohamed amine	groupe 1
4	2021	34005368	DAFRI	Ahmed raid	groupe 1
14	2022	34054605	DEKKAR	Bouthaina	groupe 1
55	2022	34000052	DRIF	Oumaima	
29	2022	34000032	FARHI	Khouloud	groupe 1
17	2022	34024903	GASMI	Mekka	
12	2022				groupe 1
		34024208	GOUADJELIA	Aya	groupe 1
25	2022	34000719	GOUDJIL	Douaa	groupe 1
15	2021	34006947	HADJADJ	Athmane	groupe 1
20	2022	34010715	HAMLAOUI	Achwaq	groupe 1
19	2022	34011009	ILIHOUM	Imane	groupe 1
18	2022	34000506	KHIAT	Aya nidhal	groupe 1
37	2022	34012405	LADOUALI	Haythem	groupe 1
44	2022	34079715	MAHALI	Hichem	groupe 1
30	2022	34064102	MESSAOUDI	Asma	groupe 1
21	2022	34010605	NASRI	Amina-lamisse	groupe 1
51	2022	34043120	OUAAR	Fatma zohra	groupe 1
38	2022	34001415	OUDNI	Fatima zohra	groupe 1
9	2018	34004907	RAHMANI	Naoufel	groupe 1
3	2021	34006863	ROUAIGUIA	Aya	groupe 1
40	2022	34056418	SEGHIER	Doua	groupe 1
26	2022	34011106	TOUAHRIA	Besmala	groupe 1
13	2021	34007829	ZITOUNI	Hanane	groupe 1
42	2022	34022218	ABABSA	Idris	groupe 2
35	2022	34001012	BASSI	Selma	groupe 2
33	2022	34074502	BEKKOUCHE	Roumaissa	groupe 2
52	2022	34066405	BERKANE	Donia	groupe 2
41	2022	34033519	BRADAI	Chourouk	groupe 2
47	2022	34039605	CHELOUACHE	Imad	groupe 2
8	2019	34010226	CHORFI	Abdelaziz	groupe 2
23	2020	35012918	CHOUCHANE	Imane	groupe 2
1	2014	34005817	GOURARI	Abdelmalek	groupe 2
28	2022	34033914	GUELLIF	Moatez bellah	groupe 2
46	2022	34000108	KADDOUR	Ahlem	groupe 2
54	2022	34066504	KAOUCHE	Faiza	groupe 2
7	2021	34000061	KOUACHI	Aymen	groupe 2
24	2022	34045514	KOUACHKHIA	Kaouther	groupe 2

34	2021	34000341	MAAMERI	Lamia	groupe 2
36	2022	34011501	MANSOURI	Sarra	groupe 2
27	2022	34033019	MERGOUD	Ikram	groupe 2
48	2022	34060801	MOKHBI	Aya	groupe 2
53	2022	34043216	MOSBAH	Maysoune	groupe 2
50	2022	34033905	MOUALDI	Meriem	groupe 2
6	2021	34000452	NASRI	Nour el kouds	groupe 2
22	2022	34058513	NOURI	Farah	groupe 2
43	2022	34032902	RAHALI	Assia	groupe 2
11	2021	34003927	SIGHA	Meissaloune	groupe 2
32	2022	34077515	ZERROUKI	Fouzia	groupe 2